Kinnekulle Historic Meeting 2020

Heat 4 - 2. Formel Vee, Formel Vee 65-71, FJ Period E,F. Forkrigsbilar,

Result of Race 1

Pos Nbr

Name / Entrant

Car/Citv/Club

Gap

PR T VAT RS LU

4 - 6 September 2020

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Total time
hm sec

Km/h

Fastest
Km/h 1In

1 60

8 44

Hakan Green (SWE)
Thomas Lundstrém (SWE)
Team RPB

Jerker Vinberg (SWE)
Rasmus Bencsik (SWE)
Holy Motors

Magnus Rugsveen (SWE)
Goran Tjarnlund (SWE)

Glenn Kellersson (SWE)

Suzanne Qvist (SWE)

RPB
Vasterads
MSK Kvarnvingama
RPB
Burtrask
Skellefted MS
Dolling
Bromdlla
Hyllinge MS
Hallberg Special
Asljunga
Hyllinge MS
BROKE
Tomelilla
MSCC

RPB
Sexdrega
SVKG
Dolling
Sankt olof
Tomelilla MK
Karolin
Sankt olof
Tomelilla MK

--14 laps --

20.344

20.632

21.849

22.528

-- 13 laps --

1.861

3.755

16:48.637

17:08.981

17:09.269

17:10486

17:11.165

17:08.749

17:10.610

17:12504

10353

101 48

101 45

101 .33

101 .27

9425

94.08

9391

1:02649 119.06 13

1:04743 11521 2
1:04982 114.79 3
1:06331 11245 6
1:03.022 118.36 13
1:09473 107 .37 12
1:10077 106 44 5

1:09803 10686 12

[Not Classified

Classification limit (70% of 14 Laps) =9 Laps

DNC 71

DNC 61

Pos Nbr

Anders Tjarnlund (SWE)

Jan Lindgvist (SWE)

Name / Entrant

RPB

Séard

SVKG

Beach Car
Vasterads

MSK Kvarnvingama

Car/City/Club

-- 6 laps --

Gap

113 44

Total time
hm sec

Km/h

1:02350 119.63 6

Fastest
Km/h 1In

1 84

Johan Lund (SWE)

Richard Lillen Persson (SWE)

Motul
Vasteras
Vasterds MS
GMS 111
Smedstorp
Tomelilla MK

Lars-Gunnar 'V egas’ Johansson (SWE FinnVau

Pontus Bencsik (SWE)
Holy Motors

Lars Ohlsson (SWE)

Claudio Menchini (SWE)

Anderstorp
Anderstorp RC
Scalex
Asljunga
Svedala MK
Veemax
Orsa

Mora MK
Veemax
Karstad
KMF

-- 14 laps --

0.673

1.385

7.372

9.415

29.110

16:28.969

16:29.642

16:30.354

16:36.341

16:38.384

16:58.079

105 59

10552

105 .44

104 81

104 59

102 57

1:00857 12257 6

1:00950 12238 6
1:00940 12240 12
1:01.740 120.82 5
1:01494 121.30 14

1:03354 117.74 6

Fastest time: 1:00.857 inlap 6 by nbr. 84 : Johan Lund (Motul)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 06-09-2020 - 13:27

Tadingsledare

Borje Blomén

Domarordfdrande

Hakan Jnfors

Timekeeper

Hans Branalt
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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PR T VAT RS LU

4 - 6 September 2020

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

7 26  Erik Jonsson (SWE) Hansen Mk 1V 34.074 17:03.043 10207 1:03422 11761 13
Ockelbo
Hamrange MK
8 11 Tommy Johansson (SWE) Kaimann 36.829 17:05.798 101.80 1:05235 114.34 3
Tomelilla
RHK
B2 Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Car/Citv/Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/h 1In
1 94 Hans Hillebrink (SWE) Lotus 20 D1 -- 14 laps -- 16:47272 10367 1:02968 11846 5
Sigtuna
KAK
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